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Assistant Principal Sarah Edmunds completed her first month at WLC. In the first month at WLC she was 
able to get settled into her new work space, learn the specifics of what the job entails, ask a plethora of 
questions, and spend some quality time getting to know the community and the staff.  A lot of time was spent 
revamping the student handbook and creating a code of conduct. This work was an excellent jumping off point 
as it allowed her to spend time looking in depth at the policies and regulations of the school community.  In 
addition, she spent a week at PowerSchool University in Nashville learning the ins and outs of the 
administrative side of the program. It was a packed week! Ms. Edmunds found it very informative and a 
successful use of time.  She took classes on managing students and staff, attendance records, incident reporting, 
and security settings. 
 
Maintenance Department has done a great job this summer.  WLC is well on the way to being ready to 
welcome teachers and students. To recognize their hard work and the hard work of the administrative staff we 
will be dedicating an afternoon cookout for all. 
 
The Guidance Department has been hard at work preparing for the new school year. Some of the work 
completed includes mailing transcripts of 2018 graduates to their college/university, sending out transcripts of 
previously graduated students to colleges/universities, registering new students and setting up visits from area 
colleges for the fall. 
 
Registration Day: Thursday, August 23. 2018 from 6pm- 8:00pm. 
 
Meet & Greet: Tuesday August 28 6th Grade Meet and Greet will be from 8:00am-9:00am & 9th Grade Meet 
and Greet will be 9:00am-10:00am. 
 
WLC will be hosting a Science Summer Institute for District Teachers August 13-17. 
 
New teacher Orientation Day will be held Thursday, August 23. A total of nine new teachers and one 
administrator will be involved in the all-day event. Mentors will join the new members of our WLC family 
during the afternoon. Part of the day will include a tour of the Wilton Lyndeborough community. 
 
Schedules have been created for the first three Professional Development Days scheduled for August 27- 
29. The three days include meet and greets, power teacher training, 504 meetings, faculty, leadership, and 
middle school meetings.  
 
 



Some of the changes being made in this year’s schedule is imbedding PLC’s into teacher 
schedules to improve teacher collaboration. Giving each PLC, and faculty meeting a theme for 
teachers to focus on and discuss will further enhance the changes that we are making school 
wide. Some of these themes include curriculum, identifying values and beliefs, and increasing 
rigor in all classrooms.  

One of our goals this year is to give students, parents and the community a voice. At 8am on 
the last Friday of each month, Assistant Principal Sarah Edmunds and myself will be hosting a, 
“Coffee and Conversation.”  During these informal get togethers attendees will have an 
opportunity to ask questions and express any issues or concerns they might have. September 28 
at 8am will be the first meeting.    

Athletic News: Fall Sports (Boy and Girls Varsity Soccer) begin August 13th. 

Respectfully, 

Brian Bagley 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Wednesday, August 1 –  

Thursday, August 2 –  

Friday, August 3 –  

Saturday, August 4 – 

Sunday, August 5 – 

Monday, August 6 – 

Tuesday, August 7 – 

Wednesday, August 8 – 

Thursday, August 9 – 

Friday, August 10 – 

Saturday, August 11 – 

Sunday, August 12 – 

Monday, August 13 – 

Tuesday, August 14 – 

Wednesday, August 15 –  

Thursday, August 16 –  

Friday, August 17 –  

Saturday, August 18 –  

Sunday, August 19 –  

Monday, August 20 –  

Tuesday, August 21 –  

Wednesday, August 22 –  

Thursday, August 23 – New teacher orientation 



Friday, August 24 –  

Saturday, August 25 – 

Sunday, August 26 – 

Monday, August 27 – PD Day First day teachers return 

Tuesday, August 28 – PD Day 

Wednesday, August 29 – PD Day 

Thursday, August 30 – First day of school 

Friday, August 31 – 
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